G.N. 7860

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1439185
2368433
2819986
2814125
2088027
2821418
2365969
2528761
2088145
2088295

2528905
1333487
2680591
2813575
2081025

1899197

2366073
2081394
1898618
1594201
1446950
2361815
2819898
2528884
1333368

10S Autotech Limited

A XK. ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

ABC International Trading Limited

ANDMORE HOLDING LIMITED

ANLING TRADING CO., LIMITED

ANXIN CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
ASEAN Economic Development & Trade (HK) Limited
ASK SERVICES PVT. LIMITED

ASUS COMPUTER (HK) BY SHARE LIMITED

AVRAM METABOLIC REPAIR INTERNATIONAL HEALTH
CENTER LIMITED

Alolo Technologies Limited

Amperox Limited

Ap ple Clothing Co., Limited

Asia Pacific Water Resources Group Holdings Limited

Asia-Pacific International Education Exchange Association Limited

Asia-europe Business Association (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Axis Asia Limited

BANCO LIMITED

BECA TECH CO., LIMITED

BENDERLY (HK) LOCKS CO., LIMITED

BIG STAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BOANJU (HK) HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
BORLORYAU LIMITED

BRIITSCAPE LIMITED

BROTEK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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2368174
1331618
2223497
2231273
2227228
2683541
1898100
1899267
2361936
2365832
1036589
2225312
1588320
0672227
2087511
2223257

2366138
2368018
0964401
1584711
2091906
1442936

1898703
2814282

2814186
0894162
2683488
1331579
2368172
1446562
2528853
2365928

BSD INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

Baumvision Asia Limited

C&HR SWEEKEN LIMITED

C.F. MOTOR SERVICE LIMITED

C2M World Co., Limited

CAPABLE DRAGON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CAPITAL GLOBAL CORPORATION LIMITED

CHANCE BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHENG YANG CO., LIMITED

CHENGDU TRADING LIMITED

CHIEF VISION LIMITED

CHINA BUDDHISM CULTURAL SEMINAR LIMITED
CHINA GOLDEN APPLE HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA MINERAL RESOURCES HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHINA PROJECT MANAGEMENT SOCIETY CO., LIMITED

CHINA WENZHOU DONGWU OPTICAL INSTRUMENT CO.,

LIMITED

CHINA XIMATOU CULTURE GROUP LIMITED

CHINESE CHANG CHENG CULTURE CO., LIMITED
CHINTAO LIFE SCIENCE LIMITED

CHONG JIAN ENGINEERING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHUN WANG LOGISTIC (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
CIRUN METAL & PLASTIC MOULD PRODUCTS LIMITED

COREsearch Group Limited

Chamfee Group (Hongkong) Commodity Co., Limited

Cheung Li Credit Limited

China Softsilver Investment Holdings Limited
China Zhongyin Credit Appraisal Limited
Connex Holdings Limited

Cornucopia (Asia) Trading Limited
DAMEID (CHINA) LIMITED

DANIEL WANG HOLDINGS LIMITED
DFlexi Co., Limited
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0961250

2813538
2365902
2365989
0123928
1591008
0965738
2091779
1899473
1447279
2081732
0963179
1584388
2680694
2091805
1899304
2231188
1594283
0961317
1583480
2821420
2818520
2680593
2223702
0305667
2080972
1899046
2528606
2528558
1446219

1121073

2362048

DRACO INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

DUNHE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

DeBere Group Limited

Dream Gems HK Limited

EAGLE FLAT COMPANY LIMITED

EARNMORE HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
EAST GAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

EAST WAVES Limited

ELUCKY INTERNATIONAL HK CO., LIMITED

ETERNAL BASE LIMITED

EVER BRIDGE LIMITED

EVERGLORY INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
EXODUS TRADING LIMITED

Ecoptical Micro Trading Co., Limited

Edel Nobel Overseas Limited

FEFL Limited

FEVER ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
FUNDMOTHER CO., LIMITED

FUS INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL LIMITED

FV TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Facesky International Co., Limited

FanSHIYuAN Limited

Fanghua and Development Co., Limited

Funlife Investment Limited

GAINLINK INVESTMENT LIMITED

GALAXY (CHINA) CAR SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
GARBO BABY PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

GER DEWEINSTEIN PIANO LIMITED

GERMANY DANGHAOMA INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED
GERMANY GRIFER HOLDING GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED

GERMANY LI MING TIMBERING GROUP (HONGKONG)
LIMITED

GLV BRANDS LIMITED

BHE R E (E B AIRAF]

BRE B AR

DEREEEARAE

B EBRRARAT
THESEEATRA

TEIREFR(F ) AR AE]
KIBEEATRAE]
KEREARAT

R BB A TR A E]

FRMEZARNE

RALETRH(EBARAE]
EEHIRAF
EREFREAARAT
R ESARAE
TEEREAIRAE
ARG EERAIRAE
FHEGRREARAE

HOM BRI AR A E]
FEBRHEMMARAE
R RTEE AR AT

R E BRI EE AR AE

TR R R (F ) A
PR E]

TEESEIA A G (F ) ATR
/\ﬂ
R BT ATRAF

%
O

=



2224962
2683546
0963306
2361581
2813508
2818519
2814263
2225313
1583659
2528801
2680594
2223530
1229798
2091631
2680774

1333416
2814317
2821393
1333687
2365776
1229984
2081759
2088049

2225285
1223853

2818521
2365647
2365839
2680819
1898669
2813430
2813432

GOLDEN HARBOUR GROUP LIMITED

GREAT CAPABLE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Golden Dragon Property Agent Limited

Grand Essential Health Co., Limited

Guan Zhongheng International Trade Co., Limited
HANGCHUNG BUSINESS SECRETARIES LIMITED
HAP HING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HK BOXUEBAO EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED
HK FEIRIRO INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK FENGHUANG TECHNOLOGY MANUFACTURING LIMITED
HK Feng fan import and Export Co., Limited

HK JANCY BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK JMF GROUP LIMITED

HK LUOMA SHIJIA SOFT DECORATION LIMITED
HK SOM BIOTECH GROUP LIMITED

HK WEIBO (CHINA) LIMITED

HONG KONG CITRUS FORNT TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG DAILY PRESS LIMITED

HONG KONG DELI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG WINSUNG GIFT COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG YN HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONGDA YINGIIE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG CENTURY HUAXIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG D&D GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JIANYA LIGHTING ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG JIN (INTERNATIONAL) TRADINGS LIMITED
HONGKONG MISSIING LIMITED

HONGKONG PROFIT INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHIHESONHAI MODERN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HUAQIU INT'L TRADING LIMITED

HUNG FAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HUNG YUEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2683335
2814065
2223714
2683500
1588295
2528687
2366250
2819940
2680678
2814068
2231176
2361687
2361799

2081671
2091946

2081565
2081619
2081603
2081713
2680686
2680699
2819817
2680673
2683410
2088200
2530282
2680756
2819909
2814279

2091549
2091937
2680831

HYU TRADING LIMITED

Heping Tongxing Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Bright Bloom Consulting Company Limited
Hong Kong Chaoxi Trading Limited

Hong Kong New Town Planning Consulting Co., Limited
Hong Kong Patri Tradition Company Limited

Hong Kong Properties Credit Limited

Hong Kong Rongsheng Asset Management Co., Limited
Hong Kong Trade and Industry Limited

Hong Kong Xiangyun Industry Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xie Li Technology Limited

Hong Kong Zanya Co., Limited

Hong Kong ruihetang traditional Chinese medicine science and
technology Limited

HongKong BaiRuiYuan Trade Limited

HongKong Comfort International Travel Group Limited

HongKong LianKeTai Limited

HongKong Xing YueHua Trade Limited
HongKong YiWeiShun Trade Limited
HongKong YingFuTong Trade Limited
Hongkong Mei Chen Trading Co., Limited
Hongkong Yu Hua Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong YuanTou Technology Limited
Hongkong micro Trade Co., Limited

Hyper Taxi Management Company Limited
INSCENE INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
Infinity Global Holdings Limited
International United Holdings (HK) Limited
Invincible Capital Limited

Ttaly Moti Life (HK) Co., Limited

J & F LEATHER (HK) LIMITED
JIANGQIAO BAMBOO INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
JIANGYIN TAIDI GARMENTS CO., LIMITED
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2819894
1442994
2821402
2814019
1587829
2818506
2226939
2814164
1587726
2813434
2370106
2813435
2082071

2814269
2530062
2813438
2081623
2081749
2821422
2082157

2813398

1899279
1121208
0096330
0961188
2821397
0967266
1124384
1891158
2223561
1447110
2813559

JIANPINXIAN JINLIYUAN MINING LIMITED
JINGWELL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
JINLAI CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
JUREVE LIMITED

Jabez International Group Limited

Jiehaoda Trading Co., Limited

Jim Yik Engineering Limited

Jinliu Industrial Co., Limited

Jinsheng Magnetic (Shenzhen) Co., Limited

KAT HO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KAI'RONG MUSICAL INSTRUMENT CO., LIMITED
KAI YAU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KAPOK INTERNATIONAL HOME DEVELOPMENT (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

KENNETH DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED
KISSLOVER BIO-TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KIT NAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KK IMP & EXP TRADING LIMITED
KRIVES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Kaiylai Trading Co., Limited

KangWeijian Medical Group (Hong Kong) Limited

Korea Yinxiya International Beauty Treatment Group Co., Limited

L&D ENTERPRISE LIMITED

LC IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
LIBERTY PROPERTIES LIMITED

LONG WEN INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION LIMITED
LONGDA CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
LUCK GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LUEN FAT HIDE & LEATHER LIMITED
Legatum Advisors Limited

Lei Feng Limited

MACAO YUANPING INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
MACAU YUSI UNIFORM CO., LIMITED
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1442960
1591181
2819938
0795508
2080931
2821367
1450223
1223929
2368061
2683562
2223377
2080788
2091540
1232238
0214403
2819889
2370438
2366149
1899483
1899195
1583139
2818513
2224078
2227199
2680715
2818515
2814130
2813544
2081367

2683325
2814174
2814063
2087574

MANGMALI DIAMOND TRADING (HK) LIMITED
MEAT ZONE LIMITED

MEDICAL & RESEARCH SCIENTIFIC GROUPS LIMITED
MEI CHEONG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
MICRO-RICH TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
MINLI CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

MORI LISA LIMITED

MXG LIMITED

Macsun Technology Co., Limited

Maike Shinning (HongKong) Limited

Ming Shing Consultant Limited

Montgomery De Vere Limited

NEASR ALSHARK CO., LIMITED

NESB LIMITED

NEW BELLCOMMONS (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

NEW IDEA CATERING LIMITED

NEW INTERTRADE EXPORT AND IMPORT CO., LIMITED
NSC DECORATION ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
Novo Lamination Limited

OCTERA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

OPTICAL SOURCING PLC LIMITED

ORGANIZATION HZ LIMITED

PANLI ONLINE SHOPPING LIMITED

PERFECT STYLE TRADING LIMITED

PROFIT LEADER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Polon Electronics Technology Co., Limited

Portier Technologies HK Limited

QIANGS INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED

QIANYIJIA INTERNATIONAL (HK) HOME LIMITED

QUANXI INVESTMENT MANAGE LIMITED
QXIN TRADE CO., LIMITED
Quiot Trading Co., Limited

R4 GROUP LIMITED
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1446538
1041733
2814256
2814162
2081220
2683609
2530039
2683533
2813585
1447411
1591466
2087547
1583380
2087951

1587619

1331603
1439254
2814225
2814268
1591014
2227570
1591861
2370243
1039859
1594100
2821363
1439757
2813576
2818504
2223698
2080828
2683435

RED STAR STONE S&L HK LIMITED

RISE CAPITAL LIMITED

ROYALTY GINSENG (HONGKONG) GROUP CO., LIMITED
RU HUI TRADE CO., LIMITED

RUIHENG IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
RUNHONGDONG INDUSTRY LIMITED

RURAL TECH DEVELOPMENT (RTD) LIMITED

Rains Limited

Ruixin Environmental Energy Development Limited

SAINT SINOLOGY INSTITUTE CO., LIMITED
SAMWOOTEC CO., LIMITED

SCC CAPITAL HOLDINGS (HK) CO., LIMITED

SEDA TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI INTERNATIONAL FINANCE HR CLUB LIMITED

SHANTOU FRIEND OF BOTTLE SWING-TOP CAP INDUSTRY
CO., LIMITED

SIER JEWELRY (H. K.) CO., LIMITED
SIERRA LIMITED

SIMMER MASTER COMPANY LIMITED
SINOPAX TRADING LIMITED

SINOTEX FAR EAST LIMITED

STAR CREATION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
STAR FOOD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

STMER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SUN MATE HOLDINGS (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
SUN-REY TRADING CO., LIMITED -THE-
SUSHEEN HOLDING LIMITED

Sea World International Corporation Limited
Sereknity Limited

Set Sail Trading Co., Limited

ShenZhen Herhe Lighting Technology co., Limited
Shenzhen CROSS Digital Technology Co. Limited

Shing Tak Trading Co., Limited
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2530193
2813551
2814027
2821400
2680665
1439525
2370132
1331732
2814123
2683318
1591013
1446299
2368007
0604399
1584458
2683371

2225306
0964224
1728870
1446681
1587599
1446611
2530228
1899694
2528900
2231301
2370213
2819857
2370562
2081879
2361478
2223304
2680675

Shun Jet Tat Logistics Limited

SiGuLa Co., Limited

South Shore Engineering Co. Limited

Star Ruida Trading Co., Limited

Stina Trade Co., Limited

Svetofor Hong Kong Limited

TACTICS LIMITED

TAIWAN WOSEN TOOLS (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
TANGIIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

TAPIO CAPITAL LIMITED

TEXWELL HOLDINGS LIMITED

TONGXIANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TONGZHENG (HK) INTERNATION BUSINESS LIMITED
TOPKEY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
UNIBOND INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
USA AIMIIA LIFE HEALTH PROMOTE LIMITED

USA ANNAICHI LUBRICATING OIL LIMITED
WEALTH PARAMOUNT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WEIBO ENTERPRISE LIMITED

WEIKENG ELECTRONICS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
WELL TACTIC LIMITED

WORLD JEWELRY GROUP LIMITED

White Pagoda United Ceramic Hong Kong Company Limited
Wonderful Panda Limited

Xensia Care Limited

Xun Ming Technology (Hong Kong) Company Limited
YIWU BOKUN ADHESIVE TAPE CO., LIMITED
YOUFUBAO CHINA CO., LIMITED

YU SHIN ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
YU XIANG GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

YUAN HENG DA CO., LIMITED

Young Traders Limited

Yumi Hongkong Co., Limited
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2819950 ZHIMING TRADING CO., LIMITED EHHE SERAE

2087618 ZHONGHUA VEGETARIAN CULTURE GENERALIZE R A L AR
ASSOCIATION CO., LIMITED |

1584483 ZHONGJIN GROUP (HK) LIMITED e (F AR A E

2368199 ZT INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED o [ R SR B TR /A 5

2081096 Zeen (HK) Trading Limited EEREESARAE

2680658 new Hongkong Siming Trading Co., Limited -The- R A TR F]
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2819835 TR A E AR A

17 December 2021 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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